Date/venue

9/20/25, 310 PM

9/20/25, 310 PM

9/20/25, 4:00 PM

9/20/25, 4:00 PM

9/20/25, 4:50 PM

9/20/25, 5:40 PM

P xporty

Torneo Padel Solidario by ROTARY

Calendar: CUARTA Femenina / Grupo C

Home

Sandra Estepa Habas
Maria Culebras Diaz

Laura Tarazaga Criado
Marta Gomez Requena

Natalia Elvira Oliver
Andrea Carricondo Carretero

Rosa De La Torre Del Sol
Sara Pérez De La Torre

Rosa De La Torre Del Sol
Sara Pérez De La Torre

Laura Tarazaga Criado
Marta Gomez Requena

1/1

Result

9-5

0-9

9-3

9-2

5-9

5-9

Away team

Rosa De La Torre Del Sol
Sara Pérez De La Torre

Natalia Elvira Oliver
Andrea Carricondo Carretero

Sandra Estepa Habas
Maria Culebras Diaz

Laura Tarazaga Criado
Marta Gomez Requena

Natalia Elvira Oliver
Andrea Carricondo Carretero

Sandra Estepa Habas
Maria Culebras Diaz
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